August BooKk List

For books added July 1 - 31st

Non-Fiction

Makransky,John
J.

Weiner, Tim

Maggiulli, Nick

Cohen Gillliland,
Haley

LaHaye
Fontenot, Jordan
Grunwald,
Michael

Bauerlein,
Valerie

Patterson,
James

Smith, Jeanette

Schott, Philipp

Maehashi, Nagi

How Compassion Works: A Step-
By-Step Guide to Cultivating
Well-Being, Love, and Wisdom
The Mission: The CIAin the 21st

Century

The Wealth Ladder: Proven
Strategies for Every Step of Your

Financial Life

A Flower Traveled in My Blood:
The Incredible True Story of the
Grandmothers Who Fought to
Find a Stolen Generation of

Children

Home of the Happy: A Murder on

the Cajun Prairie

We Are Eating the Earth:The Race
to Fix Our Food System and Save

Our Climate

The Devil at His Elbow: Alex
Murdaugh and the Fall of a

Southern Dynasty

The idaho Four: An American

Tragedy

Modern Mer : Become the
Mermaid of Your Dreams
Healthe Beasts: A Jaunt Through
the Curious History of the

Veterinary Arts

RecipeTin Eats Dinner: 150
Recipesfor Fast Everyday Meals

294.3444 Mak

327.1273 Wei

332.024 Mag

362.8709 Coh

362.882 LaH

363.8 Gru

364.1523 Bau

364.1523 Pat

398.2094023

Smi
636.089 Sch

641.54 Mae



Cornuet, Thierry

Tamimi, Sami

Matthews, Joe

Prasad, Aarathi

Moody, Katie

Balka, Josie

Limén, Ada

Elmhirst, Sophie

Sebag
Montefoire,
Simon
Taraborrelli, J.
Randy

The Art of BBQ: Techniques &
Recipes, from Appetizers to
Desserts
Boustany: A Celebration of
Vegetables From My Palestine
The Ultimate Guide to
Responsible Franchising
Silk: AWorld History

SketchbookJoy: Howto Embrace
Your Creativity and Fill Your
Sketchbooks with Colour
I Hope You Remember: Poemson
Loving, Longing, and Living
You Are Here: Poetry in the
Natural World
A Marriage at Sea: True Story of
Love, Obsession, and Shipwreck
The World: A Family History of
Humanity

JFK: Public, Private, Secret

641.5784 Cor

641.595694
Tam
658.8708 Mat

677.391 Pra

741 Moo

811.6 Bal

811.608 Lim

910.9164 Elm

929.7 Seb

973.922 Tar

Non-Fiction Large Print

Murkowski, Lisa

Renner, Jeremy

Far From Home: An Alaskan
Senator Faces the Extreme
Climate of Washington, D.C.
My Next Breath: A Memoir

Lp 328.73 Mur

Lp 791.43028
Ren



