## **August Book List**

For books added July 1 – 31st

## **Non-Fiction**

Makransky, John J.	How Compassion Works: A Step- By-Step Guide to Cultivating Well-Being, Love, and Wisdom	294.3444 Mak
Weiner, Tim	The Mission: The CIA in the 21st Century	327.1273 Wei
Maggiulli, Nick	The Wealth Ladder: Proven Strategies for Every Step of Your Financial Life	332.024 Mag
Cohen Gillliland, Haley	A Flower Traveled in My Blood: The Incredible True Story of the Grandmothers Who Fought to Find a Stolen Generation of Children	362.8709 Coh
La Haye Fontenot, Jordan	Home of the Happy: A Murder on the Cajun Prairie	362.882 LaH
Grunwald, Michael	We Are Eating the Earth: The Race to Fix Our Food System and Save Our Climate	363.8 Gru
Bauerlein, Valerie	The Devil at His Elbow: Alex Murdaugh and the Fall of a Southern Dynasty	364.1523 Bau
Patterson, James	The idaho Four: An American Tragedy	364.1523 Pat
Smith, Jeanette	Modern Mer : Become the Mermaid of Your Dreams	398.2094023 Smi
Schott, Philipp	Heal the Beasts: A Jaunt Through the Curious History of the Veterinary Arts	636.089 Sch
Maehashi, Nagi	RecipeTin Eats Dinner: 150 Recipes for Fast Everyday Meals	641.54 Mae

Cornuet, Thierry	The Art of BBQ: Techniques & Recipes, from Appetizers to Desserts	641.5784 Cor
Tamimi, Sami	Boustany: A Celebration of Vegetables From My Palestine	641.595694 Tam
Matthews, Joe	The Ultimate Guide to Responsible Franchising	658.8708 Mat
Prasad, Aarathi	Silk: A World History	677.391 Pra
Moody, Katie	Sketchbook Joy: How to Embrace Your Creativity and Fill Your Sketchbooks with Colour	741 Moo
Balka, Josie	I Hope You Remember: Poems on Loving, Longing, and Living	811.6 Bal
Limón, Ada	You Are Here: Poetry in the Natural World	811.608 Lim
Elmhirst, Sophie	A Marriage at Sea: True Story of Love, Obsession, and Shipwreck	910.9164 Elm
Sebag Montefoire, Simon	The World: A Family History of Humanity	929.7 Seb
Taraborrelli, J. Randy	JFK: Public, Private, Secret	973.922 Tar

## **Non-Fiction Large Print**

Murkowski, Lisa	Far From Home: An Alaskan Senator Faces the Extreme Climate of Washington, D.C.	Lp 328.73 Mur
Renner, Jeremy	My Next Breath: A Memoir	Lp 791.43028 Ren